9AM -7 PM

8 AM - 8 PM

9AM-1PM
3 PM
4PM-7PM
5PM
6 PM -8 PM
8 PM

9 AM
11 AM
1PM
2PM

TBD
9:30
9:30 AM

12:30
1PM
1PM
4PM

9 AM
10 AM
11 AM
1PM
1PM
3 PM

6-9AM
8 AM
11AM
1PM
6 PM

3:30 PM
6 PM
7PM

S
=

BELY

FFA - FAIR DAYS TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

SUNDAY - August 13, 2017

Haul in hogs

MONDAY - August 14, 2017
Non Market animal haul-in. Market Lambs and Beef should haul-in before weigh in time starts. (See Junior Livestock Sale on page
5)
Weigh & Ultra-sound market hogs
Weigh & Ultra-sound market lambs, Goats follow lambs
Weigh & Ultra-sound market steers
Market Rabbit Weigh-In
Market Poultry Weigh-In
All animals in place

EXHIBITORS OF MARKET ANIMALS MUST BE PRESENT TO BRING THEIR OWN ANIMALS TO SCALE.

TUESDAY- August 15, 2017
4-H & FFA Livestock Judging Contest
4-H & FFA Dairy Judging
4-H & FFA Poultry Judging Contest
Rabbit Fitting & Showing and Type will follow after 4-H (PICTURES WILL FOLLOW THE SHOW)

WEDNESDAY- August 16, 2017
FFA Poultry Fitting & Showing, (By Species: Turkey, Duck, Chicken)- See Superintendent for details
4-H Market hogs followed by Breeding, Feeder Pig and Market NON-Sale Classes
Market Steer Pictures

4-H Market lamb type (MARKET LAMB PICTURES FOLLOWING SHOW)

FFA Market lamb type (following 4-H, MARKET LAMB PICTURES FOLLOWING SHOW)
FFA Market hogs followed by Breeding, Feeder Pig and Market NON-Sale Classes

FFA & 4-H MARKET HOG PICTURES

THURSDAY- August 17, 2017
FFA Swine Fitting and Showing
Market Steer Pictures
FFA Market Steer Show
FFA Dairy Show, Fitting & Showing followed by Type
4-H Swine fitting & showing
FFA Beef Fitting and Showing

FRIDAY - August 18, 2017
Breeding Sheep and Goat Breeding Stock Haul-in
Market Swine Exhibitors meeting 4-H & FFA — Swine Barn
FFA Breeding Sheep, Fitting & Showing followed by Type
FFA Dairy and other Goats, Fitting & Showing followed by Type.
4-H & FFA Market Sale — Judging Pavilion

SATURDAY- August 19, 2017

SUNDAY - August 20, 2017
FFA Master Showmanship Contest, Herdsmanship Awards to Follow
Decoration and tack may be removed
Livestock released by direction of Superintendents



