

FFA - FAIR DAYS TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

0.444.7.7044	SUNDAY - August 13, 2017
9 AM - 7 PM	Haul in hogs
8 AM - 8 PM	MONDAY - August 14, 2017 Non Market animal haul-in. Market Lambs and Beef should haul-in before weigh in time starts. (See Junior Livestock Sale on page
9 AM - 1 PM 3 PM 4 PM - 7 PM 5 PM 6 PM - 8 PM 8 PM	5) Weigh & Ultra-sound market hogs Weigh & Ultra-sound market lambs, Goats follow lambs Weigh & Ultra-sound market steers Market Rabbit Weigh-In Market Poultry Weigh-In All animals in place
	EXHIBITORS OF MARKET ANIMALS MUST BE PRESENT TO BRING THEIR OWN ANIMALS TO SCALE.
	TUESDAY- August 15, 2017
9 AM 11 AM 1 PM 2 PM	4–H & FFA Livestock Judging Contest 4–H & FFA Dairy Judging 4–H & FFA Poultry Judging Contest Rabbit Fitting & Showing and Type will follow after 4-H (PICTURES WILL FOLLOW THE SHOW)
	WEDNESDAY- August 16, 2017
TBD 9:30 9:30 AM	FFA Poultry Fitting & Showing, (By Species: Turkey, Duck, Chicken)- See Superintendent for details 4-H Market hogs followed by Breeding, Feeder Pig and Market NON-Sale Classes Market Steer Pictures
12:30 1 PM 1 PM 4 PM	4-H Market lamb type (MARKET LAMB PICTURES FOLLOWING SHOW) FFA Market lamb type (following 4-H, MARKET LAMB PICTURES FOLLOWING SHOW) FFA Market hogs followed by Breeding, Feeder Pig and Market NON-Sale Classes FFA & 4-H MARKET HOG PICTURES
	THURSDAY- August 17, 2017
9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 1 PM 1 PM 3 PM	FFA Swine Fitting and Showing Market Steer Pictures FFA Market Steer Show FFA Dairy Show, Fitting & Showing followed by Type 4-H Swine fitting & showing FFA Beef Fitting and Showing
	FRIDAY – August 18, 2017
6 - 9 AM 8 AM 11AM 1 PM 6 PM	Breeding Sheep and Goat Breeding Stock Haul-in Market Swine Exhibitors meeting 4-H & FFA – Swine Barn FFA Breeding Sheep, Fitting & Showing followed by Type FFA Dairy and other Goats, Fitting & Showing followed by Type. 4–H & FFA Market Sale – Judging Pavilion
	SATURDAY- August 19, 2017
	CUNDAY August 20, 2047
3.30 DM	SUNDAY – August 20, 2017

FFA Master Showmanship Contest, Herdsmanship Awards to Follow Decoration and tack may be removed Livestock released by direction of Superintendents

3:30 PM 6 PM 7 PM